LED Linear High Bay
Ra>80
Web:www.lslh-tech.com.com
15°
30°
60°
90°
120°

Input
Voltage
Input Current LED
Strip
PF
Light
Efficacy
CCT Ra
110V 220V
LED
Linear
High
Bay
15°/30°
60°/120°
LSLH-LW1-50W 50W
AC100-277V
0.45A 0.23A
1
(84PCS)
>0.9
130LM/W
3000K
4000K
6000K
>80
15°/30°
60°/120°
LSLH-LW2-100W 100W 0.9A 0.45A
2
(168PCS)
>0.9
15°/30°
60°/120°
LSLH-LW3-150W 150W 1.36A 0.68A
3
(252PCS)
>0.9
15°/30°
60°/120°
LSLH-LW4-200W 200W 1.82A 0.9A
4
(336PCS)
>0.9
15°/30°
60°/120°
LSLH-LW5-250W 250W 2.27A 1.14A
5
(420PCS)
>0.9
Web:www.lslh-tech.com.com